Consolidated Profit and Loss Account

For the year ended 31 December 2000

TURNOVER

Other revenue

Depreciation and amortization expenses
Staff costs

Other operating expenses

PROFIT FROM OPERATING ACTIVITIES
Finance costs

Share of profits of an associated company
PROFIT BEFORE TAX

Tax

PROFIT BEFORE MINORITY INTERESTS

Minority interests

NET PROFIT ATTRIBUTABLE TO
SHAREHOLDERS

Transfer to reserves
Dividends

EARNINGS PER SHARE - basic

Notes

25

10

2000
Rmb'000

594,165
44,412
(185,045)
(60,926)
(81,833)
310,773
(152,306)

309
158,776
(39,460)

119,316

47,136

166,452
80,362
76,742

Rmh0.0651

1999
Rmb'000

440,215
23,270
(108,899)
(35,042)
(69,961)
249,583
(72,606)
117
177,094
(14,874)

162,220

1,229

169,449
94,191
16,742

Rmb0.0662
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